CAHL SUMMER 2016 - FRIDAY C2

Date
5/13/2016
5/13/2016
5/13/2016
5/13/2016
5/13/2016

5/20/2016
5/20/2016
5/20/2016
5/20/2016
5/20/2016

5/27/2016
5/27/2016
5/27/2016
5/27/2016
5/27/2016

6/3/2016
6/3/2016
6/3/2016
6/3/2016
6/3/2016

6/10/2016
6/10/2016
6/10/2016
6/10/2016
6/10/2016

6/17/2016
6/17/2016
6/17/2016
6/17/2016
6/17/2016

6/24/2016
6/24/2016
6/24/2016
6/24/2016
6/24/2016

Start Facility
7:40 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS

8:00 PM EASTON 2

8:50 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS

9:10 PM EASTON 2
10:00 PM DUBLIN 1

7:20 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS

8:30 PM DUBLIN 1
9:30 PM EASTON 2
9:40 PM DUBLIN 1

10:00 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS

8:00 PM EASTON 2
8:30 PM DUBLIN 1
9:10 PM EASTON 2
9:40 PM DUBLIN 1
10:00 PM NORTH 1

8:00 PM EASTON 2
8:00 PM NORTH 1
9:10 PM EASTON 2
9:10 PM NORTH 1
10:20 PM NORTH 1

8:00 PM EASTON 2
8:10 PM NORTH 1
9:10 PM EASTON 2
9:20 PM NORTH 1
10:20 PM EASTON 2

8:00 PM EASTON 2
8:00 PM NORTH 1
9:10 PM EASTON 2
9:10 PM NORTH 1
10:20 PM NORTH 1

8:00 PM EASTON 2
8:00 PM NORTH 1
9:10 PM EASTON 2
9:10 PM NORTH 1
10:20 PM NORTH 1

Home
Eskimos
Your Ad Here
Arrowhawks
Buckice
Whalers

Byrne's Pub
Buckice

Bombers

3-8-1

Ruckmoor Ringers

Moose
Bombers
3-8-1
Eskimos
Your Ad Here

Buckice
Arrowhawks
Your Ad Here
Whalers
Moose

3-8-1

Byrne's Pub
Ruckmoor Ringers
Moose

Bombers

Whalers

Byrne's Pub
Ruckmoor Ringers
Eskimos

3-8-1

Eskimos
Ruckmoor Ringers
Bombers
Arrowhawks
Buckice

Page 1 of 2

Visitor

Bombers

Moose

Ruckmoor Ringers
Byrne's Pub

3-8-1

Your Ad Here
Arrowhawks
Whalers
Moose
Eskimos

Whalers
Ruckmoor Ringers
Byrne's Pub
Buckice
Arrowhawks

Bombers

3-8-1

Eskimos
Ruckmoor Ringers
Byrne's Pub

Eskimos
Whalers
Buckice
Arrowhawks
Your Ad Here

Buckice
Arrowhawks
Your Ad Here
Moose
Bombers

Byrne's Pub
3-8-1

Moose
Whalers
Your Ad Here



Date
7/1/2016
7/1/2016
7/1/2016
7/1/2016
7/1/2016

7/8/2016
7/8/2016
7/8/2016
7/8/2016
7/8/2016

7/15/2016
7/15/2016
7/15/2016
7/15/2016
7/15/2016

7/22/2016
7/22/2016
7/22/2016
7/22/2016
7/22/2016

7/29/2016
7/29/2016
7/29/2016
7/29/2016
7/29/2016

Start Facility

8:00 PM EASTON 2
8:00 PM NORTH 1
9:10 PM EASTON 2
9:10 PM NORTH 1

10:20 PM NORTH 1

8:00 PM EASTON 2
8:00 PM NORTH 1
9:10 PM EASTON 2
9:10 PM NORTH 1

10:20 PM NORTH 1

8:00 PM DUBLIN 1
8:00 PM EASTON 2
9:10 PM DUBLIN 1
9:10 PM EASTON 2

10:20 PM DUBLIN 1

8:00 PM DUBLIN 1
8:00 PM EASTON 2
9:10 PM DUBLIN 1
9:10 PM EASTON 2

10:20 PM DUBLIN 1

8:00 PM EASTON 2
8:00 PM NORTH 1
9:00 PM DUBLIN 1
9:10 PM EASTON 2
9:10 PM NORTH 1

Home
Moose
Whalers
Eskimos
3-8-1
Bombers

Eskimos
Your Ad Here
Arrowhawks
Buckice
Byrne's Pub

Bombers

Moose

Ruckmoor Ringers
Byrne's Pub

3-8-1

Arrowhawks
Your Ad Here
Moose
Whalers
Eskimos

Whalers
Ruckmoor Ringers
Byrne's Pub
Buckice
Arrowhawks
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Visitor

Ruckmoor Ringers
Your Ad Here
Arrowhawks
Buckice

Byrne's Pub

Whalers

3-8-1

Bombers

Moose

Ruckmoor Ringers

Eskimos
Your Ad Here
Arrowhawks
Buckice
Whalers

Buckice

Byrne's Pub

3-8-1

Bombers
Ruckmoor Ringers

Moose
Bombers
3-8-1
Eskimos
Your Ad Here



